3110
3130
3350
3355
3360

3987
3989
3991

4010
4049
4354

5010
5020
5070
5193
5910
6070
6110
6212
6250
6541
6570
6991

Resultat 2024

Budget 2024

85 000,00
100 000,00
45 000,00
200 000,00
30 000,00
460 000,00

60 000,00
5000
65 000,00
525 000,00

-25 000,00
-15 000,00
-65 000,00
-105 000,00
420 000,00

-40 000,00
-5 000,00
-5 000,00
-140 000,00
-15 000,00
-190 000,00
-2 000,00
-4 000,00
-4 500,00
-4 000,00
-2 000,00
0,00
-411 500,00

8 500,00

60,398

Budget 2025

85 000,00
100 000,00
45 000,00
200 000,00
45 000,00
475 000,00

40 000,00
0

40 000,00

515 000,00

-25 000,00
-7 000,00
-45 000,00
-77 000,00
438000,00

-55 000,00
-5 000,00
-140 000,00
-18500
-15 000,00
-160 000,00
-5 000,00
-12 000,00
-1 500,00
-4 000,00
-5 000,00
-5 000,00
-426 000,00

12 000,00

Medlemsintakter
Programkommittén
Studiekommittén
Resekommittén
Tidningen

Kommunalt bidrag
Vuxenskolan

Kontorsdrift + dator, skrivare

Rekryteringskostnader
Lokalhyra Kanasta o koren

Tidningen kostnad
Reskostnader
Programkommittén
Styrelseméten arsmote
Annonsering
Resekommittén
Kontorsmaterial

Tele o datakommunikation
Porto

Ovriga kostnader
Redovvisningsprogram
Bankkostnader



